

M.EX -97 of 2023.

Order dated:14-8-2023:

Today is fixed for Necessay order.
Petitioner filed hazira.
PO is on leave.Ld 3rd JM in charge.
Fix.....04-9-23. for Necessay order.

JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE ,1ST COURT,HOWRAH

In Charge